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MSc in Biomedical Science

(via distance learning and continuous)

Module
Title

Course Induction

Molecular and
Cellular Biology
(core)

Innovation and
Technology
Transfer (core)

Anatomy (Gross)
(core)

Anatomy (Histology)
(core)

Materials Science
and Biomaterials
(core)

Practicals (core)

CONTACT

Module
Director

Dr Una
FitzGerald

Dr Una
FitzGerald

Dr Maebh
Coleman

New director
currently being
recruited

Dr Brendan
Wilkins

Dr Yury
Rochev

Dr Una
FitzGerald

Ist
Lecture

Fri Aug 26™
2-Spm

Sat Aug 27"
10-2pm

Sat Oct 1%
10-2pm

Sat Nov 5t
10-2pm
or

2-6:30 pm

Sat Jan 28"
10-2pm

Sat Mar 4
10 -2 pm

Not
applicable

2nd
Lecture

Not
applicable

Fri Sep 30
2-6:30 pm

Fri Nov 4*
2-6:30 pm

Fri Dec 9%
2-6:30 pm

Fri Mar 3¢
2-5:30 pm

Fri April 7*
2-5:30 pm

6 days
in April

Tutorial/
Lecture

Not
applicable

Fri Jan 13"
TBC

Sat Jan 14
10 - 2:30 pm

Fri May 5%
2-6:30 pm

Sat May 6
10-2pm

Not
applicable

Timetable 2016/17

€Exam
Date

Not
applicable

Not
applicable

Sat Jan 21*
10-12 pm

Fri May 12
2-4pm

Sat May 13*
10-12 pm

Not
applicable

Comment

Introductions and
overview of
programme

Discussions
moderated online

Tutorial time in Jan
will be for in-class
test followed by
tutorial on
assignment

Examined via
assignment and
multiple-choice test

Continuous
assessment and
multiple-choice test

Written 2-hour paper

Assessed via
lab reports

Dr Una FitzGerald
t: +353 91 494440
e: una.fitzgerald@nuigalway.ie

www.nuigalway.ie/courses/taught-postgraduate-courses/biomedical-science-distance-learning.html
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